5735 WALES AVENUE, NW
MASSILLON, OHIO 44646

JACKSON TOWNSHIP ZONING DEPARTMENT

MAY, 2023 MONTHLY REPORT

REPORT OF THE JACKSON TOWNSHIP ZONING INSPECTOR

NO. OF
PERMITS TYPE
RESIDENTIAL
6 SINGLE DWELLINGS
GUARD SHACK/HSE#/AQUA OH
2-FAMILY CONDO
4-UNITCONDO
9-UNIT APT.BLDGS.
18 UNIT APT.BLDG.
MODEL HOME
STARK STATE HEALTH BLDG.
30 ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS
21 FENCES
COMMERICAL
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS
SIGN PERMITS-Permanent
TEMPORARY SIGNS (4 TIME PERIODS)
TEMPORARY TENTS
TRANSIENT VENDOR
THREE DAY VENDORS
STATIONARY VENDORS
INFORMATIONAL DIST.
5 PERMITTED USE CERTIFICATE
2 APPEALS-Variances
APPEALS-Conditional Use Permit
AMENDMENTS-TWP.INITIATED
AMENDMENTS
1 RECORDER AMENDMENT FEE
CONDITIONAL USE
HOUSE TRAILERS
JUNK YARD PERMIT
HOME OCCUPATION
PARKING LOT
SURFACE MINING
5 LAND SPLIT APPLICATIONS
ZONING BOOK
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN BOOKS
ZONING CERTIFICATIONS
2 ZONING MAP
MISC.FEES
COPIES
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TOTAL MONTHLY ZONING INCOME MAY, 2023
6 SINGLE FAMILY (&)
TOTAL MONTHLY ZONING INCOME MAY, 2022
3 SINGLE FAMILY(3)

2022 FEES VALUATION
$55,747.28 $30,105,246.63
116 APPLICATIONS/MAY 2022

NEW
PERMIT FAMILY
FEES VALUATION UNITS
$2,628.77 $2,903,800.00 6
$2,340.75 $791,599.00
$ 210.00 $ 142,502.50
$4,730.62 $3,015,623.84
$985.00
$120.00
$300.00
$450.00
$150.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$20.00
$100.00
$20.00
$13,305.14 $6,853,525.34 6
$15,121.69 $9,924,305.33 3
2023 FEES VALUATION
$55,368.70 $33,844,462.14
98 APPLICATIONS/MAY 2023

Fax: 1-330-832-5936
www.jacksontwp.com

Telephone: 1-330-832-8023
E-mail: jpoindexter@jacksontwp.com



