

## JACKSON TOWNSHIP ZONING DEPARTMENT

5735 WALES AVENUE, NW MASSILLON, OHIO 44646

## MAY, 2023 MONTHLY REPORT

REPORT OF THE JACKSON TOWNSHIP ZONING INSPECTOR

				NEW
NO. OF		PERMIT		<b>FAMILY</b>
<b>PERMITS</b>	<u>TYPE</u>	FEES	VALUATION	UNITS
	RESIDENTIAL			
6	SINGLE DWELLINGS	\$2,628.7	7 \$2,903,800.00	) 6
	GUARD SHACK/HSE#/AQUA OH			
	2-FAMILY CONDO			
	4-UNITCONDO			
	9-UNIT APT.BLDGS.			
	18 UNIT APT.BLDG.			
	MODEL HOME			
	STARK STATE HEALTH BLDG.			
30	ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS	\$2,340.75	\$791,599.00	
21	FENCES	\$ 210.00	\$ 142,502.50	
	COMMERICAL			
200	NEW CONSTRUCTION			
7	ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS	\$4,730.62	\$3,015,623.84	
9	SIGN PERMITS-Permanent	\$985.00		
2	TEMPORARY SIGNS (4 TIME PERIODS)	\$120.00		
4	TEMPORARY TENTS	\$300.00		
3	TRANSIENT VENDOR	\$450.00		
4	THREE DAY VENDORS			
1	STATIONARY VENDORS	\$150.00		
E	INFORMATIONAL DIST.			
5 2	PERMITTED USE CERTIFICATE APPEALS-Variances	\$250.00		
2	APPEALS-Conditional Use Permit	\$1,000.00		
	AMENDMENTS-TWP.INITIATED			
	AMENDMENTS			
1	RECORDER AMENDMENT FEE	<b>#20.00</b>		
	CONDITIONAL USE	\$20.00		
	HOUSE TRAILERS			
	JUNK YARD PERMIT			
	HOME OCCUPATION			
	PARKING LOT			
	SURFACE MINING			
5	LAND SPLIT APPLICATIONS	\$100.00		
	ZONING BOOK	\$100.00		
	COMPREHENSIVE PLAN BOOKS			
	ZONING CERTIFICATIONS			
2	ZONING MAP	\$20.00		
	MISC.FEES	¥20.00		
	COPIES			
TOTAL MONTHLY ZONING INCOME MAY, 2023		\$ <u>13,305.14</u>	\$ <u>6,853,525.34</u>	<u>6</u>
6 SINGLE FAMILY (6)				
TOTAL MONTHLY ZONING INCOME MAY, 2022		\$15,121.69	\$9,924,305.33	<u>3</u>
3 SINGLE FAMILY(3)			≥	
2022 FFFC VALUATION				
AFF TAT DO AND				
\$55,747.28 \$30,105,246.63 \$55,368.70 \$33,844,462.14 116 APPLICATIONS/MAY 2022 98 APPLICATIONS/MAY 2023				
50 APPLICATIONS/IVIAT ZUZ3				

Fax: 1-330-832-5936 www.jacksontwp.com

Telephone: 1-330-832-8023 E-mail: jpoindexter@jacksontwp.com